



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2024-356

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - SHOPPING on or before **July 05, 2024**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	5	pc	Ball Bearing, #6202	85.00	425.00			
2	18	pc	Ballast, 1x8W, Electronic 220-240V, for 8W T5, single (HD)	184.00	3,312.00			
3	5	pc	Circuit Breaker, 3Pole, 100A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	2,310.00	11,550.00			
4	3	pc	Circuit Breaker, 3Pole, 100A, 220V Plug-in (HD)	1,100.00	3,300.00			
5	10	cn	Cleaner, Multipurpose Wipe Out Wax, Antibacterial	69.00	690.00			
6	4	pc	Fan V Belt, A35 (Heavy Duty)	300.00	1,200.00			
7	5	pc	Hose, Flexible for Bidet, 1/2"x1/2"x1m, 60psi s/s (HD)	250.00	1,250.00			
8	100	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, 28W T5, 2500lm 24000hrs, 6500k Daylight	126.00	12,600.00			
9	15	set	Lockset, Door, Ball Design s/s Finish (HD)	620.00	9,300.00			
10	50	pc	Metal Box, 35mm Depth, AP631	50.00	2,500.00			
11	25	pc	Moulding, PVC 1" x 8ft, White Elastic (HD)	77.60	1,940.00			
12	15	kl	Nail, Common 2"	75.00	1,125.00			
13	10	kl	Nail, Common 3"	75.00	750.00			
14	2	kl	Nail, Concrete 3"	82.00	164.00			
15	15	kl	Nail, Finishing 2"	74.00	1,110.00			
16	30	kl	Nail, Finishing 3"	70.50	2,115.00			
17	10	pc	Nipple, GI 1/2"x2" sch. 60	14.00	140.00			
18	15	ltr	Oil, Vacuum Pump, SAE 30	600.00	9,000.00			
19	25	pc	Paint Brush 1" White Bristle	12.00	300.00			
20	25	pc	Paint Brush 2" White Bristle	22.00	550.00			
21	25	pc	Paint Roller, 4" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	26.00	650.00			
22	25	pc	Paint Roller, 7" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	30.40	760.00			
23	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1404 Thalo Blue	114.00	570.00			
24	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1405 Thalo Green	111.00	555.00			
25	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1407 Toluidine Red	115.00	575.00			
26	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1466 Hanza Yellow	150.00	750.00			
27	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	90.00	450.00			
28	4	gal	Paint, Metal Primer, Red Oxide	489.00	1,956.00			
29	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #23B Signal Red	93.00	465.00			
30	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #36B Silver	93.00	465.00			

AMT

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
31	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #39B Black	93.00	465.00			
32	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #40B White	93.00	744.00			
33	15	pc	Pipe, PVC Electrical w/ Single Hub 1/2"x10ft (HD)	91.00	1,365.00			
34	90	pc	Plate Cover, 3 Gang, WEG 6803W-1, Wide Series	54.00	4,860.00			
35	68	pc	Plate Cover, Duplex Receptacle CAT #132 s/s	168.00	11,424.00			
36	12	pc	Plate, Plastic (for Paint Roller)	20.00	240.00			
37	5	cyl	Refrigerant, #410-A, 11.3kg/cyl	5,250.00	26,250.00			
38	1	rl	Sakoline, Thick Blue/Orange 100mtr/rl	3,600.00	3,600.00			
39	5	bx	Screw, 1/8"x1" Black for Metal, 500pcs/bx	150.00	750.00			
40	2	bx	Screw, 1/8"x1" Black for Wood, 500pcs/bx	150.00	300.00			
41	3	bx	Screw, 1/8"x2" Black for Metal, 500pcs/bx	200.00	600.00			
42	3	rl	Soldering Lead, 1.2mmx1lb. (High End)	225.00	675.00			
43	30	can	System Cleaner, for air-conditioning unit, 450ml/can	140.00	4,200.00			
44	50	rl	Tape, Electrical PVC 19mmx16m, black, (High End)	34.00	1,700.00			
45	12	pc	Thinner, Lacquer	250.00	3,000.00			
46	243	pc	Tiles, Vinyl 2mmx12"x12", Salmon	34.50	8,383.50			
47	90	pc	Utility Box, 2"x4" Surface Type, PVC	35.00	3,150.00			
48	3	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,900.00	14,700.00			
49	5	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2705 Maple	141.50	707.50			
50	5	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2707 Mahogany	141.50	707.50			
TOTAL ABC					158,338.50			

Delivery Period:

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Handwritten: 9-1-20 249

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.